KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-26727
2013-26726
2013-26725
2013-26724
2013-26723
2013-26722
2013-26721
2013-26720
2013-26719
2013-26718
2013-26717
2013-26716
2013-26714
2013-26713
2013-26712
2013-26711
2013-26710
2013-26709
2013-26708
2013-26707
2013-26706
2013-26705
2013-26704
2013-26703
2013-26702
2013-26701
2013-26700
2013-26699
2013-26698
2013-26697
2013-26696
2013-26695
2013-26694
2013-26693
2013-26692
2013-26691
2013-26690
2013-26689
2013-26688
2013-26687
2013-26686
2013-26685
2013-26684
2013-26683
2013-26682
2013-26681
2013-26680
2013-26679

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/16/13 23:2523:25:00
11/16/13 23:1823:18:05
11/16/13 23:0923:09:16
11/16/13 22:4922:49:55
11/16/13 22:4522:45:15
11/16/13 22:2322:23:30
11/16/13 22:1822:18:53
11/16/13 22:0222:02:30
11/16/13 21:4421:44:06
11/16/13 21:4021:40:58
11/16/13 21:1921:19:06
11/16/13 21:1521:15:33
11/16/13 20:4420:44:47
11/16/13 19:3019:30:09
11/16/13 19:0619:06:10
11/16/13 19:0119:01:32
11/16/13 19:0119:01:23
11/16/13 18:3818:38:04
11/16/13 18:0418:04:59
11/16/13 17:4517:45:00
11/16/13 17:3917:39:16
11/16/13 17:1717:17:31
11/16/13 17:1517:15:22
11/16/13 17:1117:11:35
11/16/13 17:1217:12:10
11/16/13 17:0417:04:22
11/16/13 17:0217:02:11
11/16/13 16:5716:57:49
11/16/13 16:5216:52:02
11/16/13 16:5016:50:51
11/16/13 16:4116:41:01
11/16/13 16:1716:17:09
11/16/13 16:0516:05:19
11/16/13 16:0316:03:58
11/16/13 15:2815:28:52
11/16/13 15:1515:15:55
11/16/13 15:1015:10:03
11/16/13 15:0015:00:34
11/16/13 14:3114:31:44
11/16/13 14:2614:26:47
11/16/13 13:4613:46:05
11/16/13 13:4513:45:51
11/16/13 13:3713:37:42
11/16/13 13:2313:23:49
11/16/13 13:0213:02:17
11/16/13 12:4612:46:53
11/16/13 12:3612:36:09
11/16/13 12:3512:35:16

S195
KMCG
KMCG
24

24
172
172
24
172
222
172
172
24
172
24

24
172
24

24
203
172
24
172
24
172
24
222
222
24
205
205
24
203
24

24
172
24

24
KMCG
KMCG
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG

Location/Address

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY JOE'S

FORSYTH PARK

FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
170 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

76 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

109 ABEEL ST, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
CLEARWATER BARN

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET
CHILDREN'S HOME

DIETZ STADIUM

60 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

45 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
GOLDEN GINZA

54 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

POST 1

KINGSTON PLAZA

CHILDREN'S HOME

291 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

87 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

136 THIRD AVENUE , KINGSTON
CLIPSO INTERNATIONAL HAIR SALON
BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK
GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

59 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY

RACHEL KNOX PARK

385 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

HESS EXPRESS (BROADWAY)

WIN MORRISON REALTY

38 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON
RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)
ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

FORSYTH PARK

132 MARYS AVENUE, KINGSTON

291 MAIN STREET, KINGSTON
INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (JOHN STREET)
METAMORPHOSIS TATTOO

SMITH AVENUE @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
BANK OF AMERICA (WASHINGTON AVE)
NORTH STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
SICK REPORT 118

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOST PROPERTY 20
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

FOUND PROPERTY 19
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INSECURE BUILDING 13A
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

H1

H1

H1

R7

H1

H1

H1

H1
H1

H2

R1
AL-M
AL-S
H1
H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-26678
2013-26677
2013-26676
2013-26675
2013-26674
2013-26673
2013-26672
2013-26671
2013-26670
2013-26669
2013-26668
2013-26667
2013-26666
2013-26665
2013-26664
2013-26663
2013-26662
2013-26661
2013-26660
2013-26659
2013-26658
2013-26657
2013-26656
2013-26655
2013-26654
2013-26715

Date/DOB Time

Officer

11/16/13 12:0212:02:49
11/16/13 11:4411:44:54
11/16/13 11:2211:22:52
11/16/13 11:1511:15:35
11/16/13 10:3010:30:02
11/16/13 10:2210:22:21
11/16/13 10:1510:09:05
11/16/13 08:3808:38:32
11/16/13 08:3708:37:30
11/16/13 07:5407:54:35
11/16/13 07:4807:48:56
11/16/13 06:4306:43:42
11/16/13 06:1406:14:27
11/16/13 05:5805:58:05
11/16/13 03:2403:24:05
11/16/13 02:5002:50:08
11/16/13 01:5401:54:05
11/16/13 01:3301:33:12
11/16/13 01:1701:17:53
11/16/13 01:1001:10:05
11/16/13 01:0101:01:13
11/16/13 00:5000:50:36
11/16/13 00:4900:49:00
11/16/13 00:3400:34:12
11/16/13 00:2200:22:40
11/16/13 21:1521:15:33

KMCG
S145
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
224
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
212

223

212
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
212

24

Location/Address

293 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
253 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

72 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

ELMENDORF STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTO...
ELMENDORF STREET @ BROWN STREET, KINGSTO...

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

35 MARY'S AVENUE, KINGSTON

DON'S AUTO BODY

DUNKIN DONUTS (BROADWAY)

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)
, KINGSTON

PINE STREET @ MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
DIETZ STADIUM

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING

BURGER KING

DIETZ STADIUM DINER

434 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
FORSYTH PARK

43 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL

HUTTON PARK

259 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

LARCENY 44
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

UNATTENDED DEATH 56
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
ESCORT 14

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R

R

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 74



